

PWD PATH TO BARAIL MAHADEALIT
TOLA VIA MAHENDRA SINGH HOUSE.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Maintenance

JAY NAGAR

SC

DIVISION

BABUBORHI

SUB-DIVISION

1286

MEASUREMENT BOOK

AYUSH INFRASTRUCTURE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: P.W.D. path to					
Bopail Mangdaliff taluq					
Mahendar Singh house					
Name of Agency: A.Y. Chow Inf. Soc. Chow					
Agreement No:					
Date of start:					
Rate quoted: 107. Belok					

(Re Cord measurement)

(01) Restoration of Rain Guts do
all job.

5.104

12 x 1.80 x 0.65 x 0.28 =	3.93 m ³
8 x 0.7 x 1.10 x 0.3 =	2.32 m ³
10 x 2.85 x 0.95 x 0.30 =	8.12 m ³
12 x 4.65 x 0.9 x 0.30 =	15.07 m ³
32 x 2.90 x 0.60 x 0.30 =	16.70 m ³
18 x 1.95 x 0.85 x 0.30 =	8.95 m ³
24 x 1.25 x 0.90 x 0.30 =	8.10 m ³
16 x 1.85 x 1.25 x 0.25 =	9.25 m ³
18 x 2.95 x 0.95 x 0.30 =	15.13 m ³
Total Qty	87.61 m ³

(02) Mair of E/shoulder do
all job.

15.211

2 x 3.5 x 1.6 =	11.2 m ²
3 x 25 x 0.7 =	52.5 m ²
8 x 20 x 0.75 =	108 m ²
8 x 20 x 0.45 =	76 m ²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑧ Cutting of branches of trees of day job...				
		921 m		
⑨ Training of young of d.				
		all job...		
		8 x 50 x 0.5 = 200 m ²		
		10 x 50 x 0.5 = 250 m ²		
		12 x 50 x 0.5 = 300 m ²		
		T. Duty 750 m ²		
⑩ White washing per sef-mul				
		of day job...		
		2 x 7 x 6.15 x 0.6 = 51.66 m ²		
		51.66 m ² less 1 m ² to 50.66 m ²		
<u>ABSTRACT of Estn.</u>				
⑪ Restoration of Rains of d.				
		all job...		
		Qty vide P-⑩ of TMA 89.63 m ²		
		Rs 347.63/m ²		
		Rs 30,464 m ²		
⑫ Yards at E/S hand d.				
		all job...		
		Qty vide P-⑪ of TMA 447.5 m ²		
		Rs 52.68/m ²		
		Rs 23,440 m ²		
⑬ Repair of P.M. pipes of day job				
		Qty vide P-⑫ of TMA 5 m ²		
		1, 59.98 m ² @ Rs 407.54/m ²		

Continuation

Rs 24,443 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>07</u> Maintenance of BT Cartage <u>15.11.11</u> do. do. ay job... Duty vide P- <u>11</u> SN <u>04</u> 59.38 y/c 110.96 p/m ² — Rs 6655-00/-					
<u>08</u> Maintenance of lime pipe do. do. ay job... duty vide P- <u>11</u> <u>15.11.11</u> 7 Nos chs 104.5/N/A — Rs 7233-00/-					
<u>09</u> Maintenance of Road Lrger <u>15.11.11</u> Duty vide P- <u>11</u> SN <u>06</u> 1.565/km Rs 1070.45/- — Rs 1585-00/-					
<u>07</u> Maintenance of room floor <u>15.11.11</u> do. do. ay job... 4. Duty vide P- <u>11</u> SN <u>07</u> at page <u>11</u> 1.282/km ² 676.97/km ² — Rs 191-00/-					
<u>08</u> Cultivating of boundary of tree <u>15.12.11</u> do. do. ay job... Duty vide page <u>11</u> SN <u>08</u> at my d 9 Nos chs 97.48/N/A — Rs 877-00/-					
<u>09</u> Pruning of grass do. do. <u>15.12.11</u> ay job... Duty vide P- <u>12</u> SN <u>09</u> at my d 4, 750 y/c 1.99/m ² Continuation — Rs 1493-00/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) In furnishing of parapet of map 3 Bedo aygal...					
Qty rate p. (10) SN (12) of 144					
7, 25 24 m ² @ Rs 20.45/m ²					
— Rs 475.00/-					
Total SN (4-10)					
— Rs 96,956.00/-					
100/100% As per agreement					
— Rs 9696.00/-					
Grand Total Amount Rs 87,260.00/-					
<i>(Signature)</i> 30.02.24 A/E					
<i>(Signature)</i> 30/02/2024 JE Labubankhi					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—	P.W.D. Path to brail				
Mahadali talu via mahendra house					
Name of agency—	Nash Infotech				
Date of start—					
Date of completion—					
Actual date of completion—	25.04.2022				
(Record-measurement)					
(1) Restoration of raincut—					of E/I
	03x04	$\frac{1.00+0.90}{2}$	$\times 0.300$		$= 3.42 m^3$
	02x04	$\frac{1.20+1.10}{2}$	$\times 0.300$		$= 2.76 m^3$
	07x05	$\frac{0.80+0.70}{2}$	$\times 0.300$		$= 7.87 m^3$
	06x08	$\frac{0.80+0.70}{2}$	$\times 0.300$		$= 10.8 m^3$
	07x04	$\frac{1.00+0.90}{2}$	$\times 0.300$		$= 7.98 m^3$
					$32.83 m^3$
(2) making up of beams—					of E/I
	05x06	$\frac{1.10+1.20}{2}$			$= 34.5 m^2$
	06x08	$\frac{0.90+0.80}{2}$			$= 40.8 m^2$
	08x07	$\frac{0.90+0.80}{2}$			$= 47.6 m^2$
	10x08	$\frac{0.50+0.60}{2}$			$= 44 m^2$
	05x07	$\frac{0.80+0.90}{2}$			$= 17.5 m^2$
	10x09	$\frac{0.70+0.60}{2}$			$= 58.5 m^2$
	04x06	$\frac{1.30+1.20}{2}$			$= 30 m^2$
	12x11	$\frac{1.00+0.90}{2}$			$= 125.4 m^2$
					$398.3 m^2$

(Abstract of cost)

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of haircuts --- of C/T City vide tmb P-(6)					
					$32.83 \text{ m}^3 @ 347.63/\text{m}^3 = 11413/-$
(2) making up of bearings --- of C/T City vide tmb P-(6)					
					$398.3 \text{ m}^2 @ 52.38/\text{m}^2 = 20863/-$
(3) Periodical renewal to existing --- of C/T City vide tmb P-(7)					
					$40.8 \text{ m}^2 @ 110.96/\text{m}^2 = 4527/-$
(4) maintenance of hump pipe --- of C/T City vide tmb P-(7)					
					$7 \text{ Nos} @ 1047.50/\text{Nos} = 7333/-$
(5) maintenance of road sign --- of C/T City vide tmb P-(7)					
					$1.569 \text{ km} @ 1010.45/\text{km} = 1585/-$
(6) maintenance of 200m stop --- of C/T City vide tmb P-(7)					
					$0.235 \text{ km} @ 676.97/\text{km} = 159/-$
(7) cutting of branches and --- of C/T City vide tmb P-(7)					
					$9 \text{ Nos} @ 97.48/\text{Nos} = 877/-$
(8) Thinning of grass --- of C/T City vide tmb P-(7)					
					$675 \text{ m}^2 @ 1.99/\text{m}^2 = 1343/-$

[illegible]

1st year Maint. Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement: _____

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

[illegible]

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Vally cuts — do —					
Qty vide P-① of TMB					
31.16 m ³ @ ₹ 347.63/m ³ =					10832.00
② Maint. of E/shoulders					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
348.0 m ² @ ₹ 52.38/m ² =					18228.00
③ Maintenance of B/F surface — do —					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
21.80 m ² @ ₹ 110.96/m ² =					2419.00
④ Maint. of CD works					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
7 Nos @ ₹ 1047.50/No =					7333.00
⑤ Maint. of Rd signs					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
1.569 km @ ₹ 1010.45/km =					1585.00
⑥ Maint. of km sign					
1 post — do —					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
0.188 km @ ₹ 636.97/km =					127.00
⑦ Cutting of Branches of trees — do —					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
9 Nos @ ₹ 97.48/No =					877.00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from Rd side					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
19 Nos @ ₹ 5.98/No =					114.00

Continuation

[illegible]